

---

## **Materiale constructii - CTF Gabriela**

I.D.: 101532412

---

Data publicarii	13.08.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.178,51 RON - 2.178,51 RON

---

Descriere: 1 DANKE 10 EMAIL USCARE RAP ROSU BUC 1,00 91,60 91,60 2 DANKE EMAIL USCARE RAP GRI LUMINOS BUC 2,00 94,96 189,92 3 DANKE EMAIL USCARE RAP GRI LUMINOS BUC 1,00 94,96 94,96 4 ARACET PASSIFLORA LEMN BUC 1,00 13,50 13,50 5 ADEZIV POLISTIREN MANUAL TIGER BUC 1,00 25,25 25,25 6 CHIT DE ROST CE40 CLINKER BUC 5,00 52,10 260,50 7 DANKE DISP INT ANTI MUCEGAI BUC 1,00 127,73 127,73 8 DANKE DISP INT ANTI MUCEGAI BUC 1,00 205,88 205,88 9 EMAIL ECOLUX ALB BUC 5,00 29,45 147,25 10 TUCAN EMAIL ALB TERMOREZ BUC 3,00 28,57 85,71 11 EMAIL HAMMER BUC 5,00 32,77 163,85 12 SET S10 ROLA VELUR BUC 10,00 2,10 21,00 13 PLASA SARMA ZN/PLASTIF BUC 3,00 15,97 47,91 14 VOPSEA LAVABILA ECOPLAST BUC 2,00 155,46 310,92 15 SFOARA ZIDAR BOBINA BUC 2,00 7,14 14,28 16 CIMENT ROMCIM BUC 25,00 15,13 378,25

---